
APC 2026 Calendar

Jan 2026 Feb 2026
Thu 01-Jan 10:30am Combined New Year's Service Sun 01-Feb Water Baptism | Worship Team Audition - 1
Fri 02-Jan Mon 02-Feb
Sat 03-Jan 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 03-Feb   
Sun 04-Jan Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) Wed 04-Feb
Mon 05-Jan Bible College: Spring semester Thu 05-Feb
Tue 06-Jan Fri 06-Feb
Wed 07-Jan Sat 07-Feb 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting | Membership class
Thu 08-Jan Sun 08-Feb MYM South | Volunteers Tech Training
Fri 09-Jan Mon 09-Feb
Sat 10-Jan Tue 10-Feb
Sun 11-Jan Wed 11-Feb
Mon 12-Jan Thu 12-Feb
Tue 13-Jan Fri 13-Feb
Wed 14-Jan

Christian Leaders Conference 2026 (UTC, Millers Road)
Sat 14-Feb Weekend School: Our Identity-Who We Are In Christ

Thu 15-Jan Sun 15-Feb APC 25th Anniversary (Combined Service)
Fri 16-Jan Mon 16-Feb
Sat 17-Jan Tue 17-Feb
Sun 18-Jan Wed 18-Feb
Mon 19-Jan Thu 19-Feb
Tue 20-Jan Fri 20-Feb
Wed 21-Jan Sat 21-Feb Lifegroup Leaders Equipping Meeting 
Thu 22-Jan Sun 22-Feb MYM Central | VIP Banquet
Fri 23-Jan Mon 23-Feb
Sat 24-Jan Tue 24-Feb
Sun 25-Jan Youth Connect: Vision 2026  Wed 25-Feb
Mon 26-Jan 30 days of Prayer Begins: Jan 26 - March 6 Thu 26-Feb
Tue 27-Jan Fri 27-Feb
Wed 28-Jan Sat 28-Feb UPPER ROOM: Worship Night
Thu 29-Jan
Fri 30-Jan
Sat 31-Jan

March 2026 April 2026
Sun 01-Mar Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) | MYM East & North Wed 01-Apr
Mon 02-Mar Thu 02-Apr
Tue 03-Mar Fri 03-Apr Combined Good Friday Service
Wed 04-Mar Sat 04-Apr 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting
Thu 05-Mar Sun 05-Apr Easter | MYM South



Fri 06-Mar Mon 06-Apr
Sat 07-Mar 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 07-Apr
Sun 08-Mar MYM South | Missions Workshop (APC North)  Wed 08-Apr
Mon 09-Mar Thu 09-Apr
Tue 10-Mar Fri 10-Apr
Wed 11-Mar Sat 11-Apr Weekend School: The End Times
Thu 12-Mar Sun 12-Apr MYM Central
Fri 13-Mar Mon 13-Apr

Kids conference: April 13th - 18th

Sat 14-Mar Weekend School: The Believer's Authority Tue 14-Apr

Sun 15-Mar MYM Central | Missions Workshop (APC East) | Open House 
(ZOOM) Wed 15-Apr

Mon 16-Mar Thu 16-Apr
Tue 17-Mar Fri 17-Apr
Wed 18-Mar Sat 18-Apr
Thu 19-Mar Sun 19-Apr Water Baptism | MYM East & North
Fri 20-Mar Mon 20-Apr
Sat 21-Mar Volunteers Bootcamp 1 Tue 21-Apr
Sun 22-Mar MYM East & North | Missions Workshop (APC Central) Wed 22-Apr
Mon 23-Mar Thu 23-Apr
Tue 24-Mar Fri 24-Apr
Wed 25-Mar Sat 25-Apr Single Adults Meetup: 5pm to 8pm | Chrysalis Parenting Workshop
Thu 26-Mar Sun 26-Apr Non-Technical Volunteer Meetups and Training
Fri 27-Mar Mon 27-Apr
Sat 28-Mar PITSTOP Tue 28-Apr
Sun 29-Mar Missions Workshop (APC South) Wed 29-Apr
Mon 30-Mar Thu 30-Apr
Tue 31-Mar

May 2026 June 2026
Fri 01-May Mon 01-Jun
Sat 02-May 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 02-Jun
Sun 03-May Bible College Graduation | Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) Wed 03-Jun
Mon 04-May Thu 04-Jun
Tue 05-May Fri 05-Jun
Wed 06-May Sat 06-Jun 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting | Membership class
Thu 07-May Sun 07-Jun Water Baptism | MYM South | Missions Workshop (APC North)
Fri 08-May Mon 08-Jun
Sat 09-May Weekend School: Prophetic Ministry Tue 09-Jun
Sun 10-May MYM South Wed 10-Jun
Mon 11-May STBC (May 11 to July 10) Thu 11-Jun
Tue 12-May Fri 12-Jun



Wed 13-May Sat 13-Jun Weekend School: Manifesting the Gifts of the Spirit | CC ministers 
training: June 13-14 

Thu 14-May Sun 14-Jun MYM Central | Missions Workshop (APC East)
Fri 15-May Mon 15-Jun
Sat 16-May Teen Retreat | Womens Lucheon Tue 16-Jun
Sun 17-May MYM Central Wed 17-Jun
Mon 18-May Thu 18-Jun
Tue 19-May Fri 19-Jun
Wed 20-May Sat 20-Jun Men's Conference
Thu 21-May Sun 21-Jun MYM East & North | Missions Workshop (APC Central)
Fri 22-May Mon 22-Jun
Sat 23-May Financial Planning Workshop | Leaders Equipping Meeting Tue 23-Jun
Sun 24-May MYM East & North Wed 24-Jun
Mon 25-May Thu 25-Jun
Tue 26-May Fri 26-Jun
Wed 27-May Sat 27-Jun PITSTOP
Thu 28-May Sun 28-Jun VIP Banquet | Worship Team: Audition 2 | Missions Workshop (APC North)
Fri 29-May

Youth Camp 
Mon 29-Jun

Sat 30-May Tue 30-Jun
Sun 31-May

July 2026 August 2026
Wed 01-Jul Sat 01-Aug 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting
Thu 02-Jul Sun 02-Aug Water Baptism | MYM South
Fri 03-Jul Mon 03-Aug Bible College: Start of New Academic Year
Sat 04-Jul 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Tue 04-Aug
Sun 05-Jul Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) | MYM South Wed 05-Aug
Mon 06-Jul Thu 06-Aug
Tue 07-Jul Fri 07-Aug
Wed 08-Jul Sat 08-Aug Weekend School: Prayer and Intercession
Thu 09-Jul Sun 09-Aug MYM Central
Fri 10-Jul STBC Graduation Mon 10-Aug
Sat 11-Jul Weekend School: God@Work Tue 11-Aug
Sun 12-Jul MYM Central Wed 12-Aug
Mon 13-Jul Thu 13-Aug
Tue 14-Jul Fri 14-Aug
Wed 15-Jul Sat 15-Aug
Thu 16-Jul Sun 16-Aug MYM East & North
Fri 17-Jul Mon 17-Aug
Sat 18-Jul Tue 18-Aug
Sun 19-Jul MYM East & North Wed 19-Aug



Mon 20-Jul

5 Days of Prayer

Thu 20-Aug
Tue 21-Jul Fri 21-Aug
Wed 22-Jul Sat 22-Aug Womens Conference
Thu 23-Jul Sun 23-Aug
Fri 24-Jul Mon 24-Aug
Sat 25-Jul Marriage Preparation Workshop Tue 25-Aug
Sun 26-Jul Wed 26-Aug
Mon 27-Jul Thu 27-Aug
Tue 28-Jul Fri 28-Aug
Wed 29-Jul Sat 29-Aug PITSTOP
Thu 30-Jul Sun 30-Aug
Fri 31-Jul Mon 31-Aug

September 2026 October 2026
Tue 01-Sep Thu 01-Oct
Wed 02-Sep Fri 02-Oct
Thu 03-Sep Sat 03-Oct 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting  | Membership class
Fri 04-Sep Sun 04-Oct Water Baptism | MYM South | Worship Team: Audition 3
Sat 05-Sep 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Mon 05-Oct

Sun 06-Sep Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) | MYM South | Missions 
Workshop (APC North) Tue 06-Oct

Mon 07-Sep Wed 07-Oct
Tue 08-Sep Thu 08-Oct
Wed 09-Sep Fri 09-Oct
Thu 10-Sep Sat 10-Oct Weekend School: Inner Wholeness
Fri 11-Sep Sun 11-Oct MYM Central
Sat 12-Sep Weekend School: Healing and Deliverance Mon 12-Oct

Sun 13-Sep MYM Central | Missions Workshop (APC South) | Open House 
(ZOOM) Tue 13-Oct

Mon 14-Sep Wed 14-Oct
Tue 15-Sep Thu 15-Oct
Wed 16-Sep Fri 16-Oct
Thu 17-Sep Sat 17-Oct Worship Night: UPPER ROOM
Fri 18-Sep Sun 18-Oct MYM East & North
Sat 19-Sep Marriage & Family Conference Mon 19-Oct
Sun 20-Sep MYM East & North | Missions Workshop (APC Central) Tue 20-Oct
Mon 21-Sep Wed 21-Oct
Tue 22-Sep Thu 22-Oct
Wed 23-Sep Fri 23-Oct
Thu 24-Sep Sat 24-Oct Leaders Equipping Meeting 
Fri 25-Sep Sun 25-Oct VIP Banquet
Sat 26-Sep PITSTOP Teen x Youth Worship Night Mon 26-Oct



Sun 27-Sep Missions Workshop (APC East) Tue 27-Oct
Mon 28-Sep Wed 28-Oct
Tue 29-Sep Thu 29-Oct
Wed 30-Sep Fri 30-Oct

Sat 31-Oct Financial Planning Workshop 

November 2026 December 2026
Sun 01-Nov Holy Spirit Baptism (After Service) Tue 01-Dec

5 Days of Prayer: Nov 30 - Dec 4, 2026 (Mon-Fri)
Mon 02-Nov Wed 02-Dec
Tue 03-Nov Thu 03-Dec
Wed 04-Nov Fri 04-Dec

Thu 05-Nov Sat 05-Dec 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting | Volunteers Bootcamp 2 
(Christmas Lunch )

Fri 06-Nov Sun 06-Dec Water Baptism 
Sat 07-Nov 11am to 1pm APC Pastors Monthly Meeting Mon 07-Dec
Sun 08-Nov Tue 08-Dec
Mon 09-Nov Wed 09-Dec
Tue 10-Nov Thu 10-Dec
Wed 11-Nov Fri 11-Dec
Thu 12-Nov Sat 12-Dec
Fri 13-Nov Sun 13-Dec Big Christmas Sunday 
Sat 14-Nov Weekend School: Christian Apologetics Mon 14-Dec
Sun 15-Nov Combined MYM Central | Childrens Church: Bible Match Tue 15-Dec
Mon 16-Nov Wed 16-Dec
Tue 17-Nov Thu 17-Dec
Wed 18-Nov Fri 18-Dec
Thu 19-Nov Sat 19-Dec PITSTOP (Christmas Party)
Fri 20-Nov Sun 20-Dec
Sat 21-Nov Christian Professionals Conference Mon 21-Dec
Sun 22-Nov Tue 22-Dec
Mon 23-Nov Wed 23-Dec
Tue 24-Nov Thu 24-Dec
Wed 25-Nov Fri 25-Dec Combined Christmas Service
Thu 26-Nov Sat 26-Dec
Fri 27-Nov Sun 27-Dec
Sat 28-Nov Single Adults Meetup | Chrysalis Parenting Workshop Mon 28-Dec
Sun 29-Nov Tue 29-Dec
Mon 30-Nov 5 Days of Prayer: Nov 30 - Dec 4, 2026 (Mon-Fri) Wed 30-Dec

Thu 31-Dec



MISSIONS TRIPS 2026
Location Topic Dates
Naupura, Agra Gods Word: The Miracle Seed Feb 6, 7 and 8

Katchur, Tamil Nadu Who we are in Christ Feb 28- Mar 1
Kohima, Nagaland Urban Church Planting April 10,11 and 12
Baloda Bazaar & Pachpedi, Chhattisgarh Gifts of the Holy Spirit April 17, 18 and 19
Golgaghat, Assam Marriage and Family April 13-15
Mopidevi, Andhra Pradesh The Fathers Love/ The Kingdom of God April 25-26
Arwal, Bihar Fulfilling Gods purpose for your life May 23-24
Nasik, Maharashtra Believer's Authority May 30 and 31
Bhagsar, Punjab Receiving Gods Guidance June 15 and 16
Champa, Chhattisgarh Who we are in Christ September 19-20
Ludhiana, Punjab Marriage and Family September 23-24
Pratapgarh, Benipur & Shahanshaspur, Uttar Pradesh Gifts of the Holy Spirit Oct 16-18
Kalyan, Maharashtra Ministering Healing and Deliverance Oct 17-18
Berhampur, Odisha Our Identity in Christ Nov 7 and 8
Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh Marriage and Family November 8-9th
Charkani & Bhuriser, Rajasthan Laying the axe to the Root Nov 12 and 13


